Description
Unit
Price

Qty
Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden We Are Family Photo Frame Love Birds Table
Top | B09YH6N82K ( GKD000141 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: Hns9iVKQlrW1zX2pYN03 Date & Time: 02/07/2023, 10:49:33 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway